MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---070307030703
Surface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s SPI-0703 series of surface mount shielded power inductors are
widely used in PDA’s, notebooks, LCD televisions and digital cameras.
MoxiE offers a ultra low profile magnetically shielded package that offer high
inductance & high power.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low cost.

Rated
Inductance
(µH)
OCL
+/-20%
(µH)
Irms
Amps
Isat
Amperes
Peak
DCR
(Ω) Typical
Volt-uSec
Typ.
MOX-SPI-0703-R33M 0.33 0.306 6.27 14.4 0.0071 1.98
MOX-SPI-0703-1R0M 1.00 0.992 5.35 7.97 0.0100 3.56
MOX-SPI-0703-1R5M 1.50 1.482 4.70 6.52 0.0130 4.36
MOX-SPI-0703-2R2M 2.20 2.070 4.18 5.52 0.0163 5.15
MOX-SPI-0703-3R3M 3.30 3.540 3.34 4.22 0.0259 6.73
MOX-SPI-0703-4R7M 4.70 4.422 3.10 3.78 0.0294 7.52
MOX-SPI-0703-6R8M 6.80 6.480 2.57 3.12 0.0435 9.11
MOX-SPI-0703-8R2M 8.20 8.930 2.23 2.66 0.0592 10.7
MOX-SPI-0703-100M 10.0 10.30 2.10 2.47 0.0656 11.5
MOX-SPI-0703-150M 15.0 15.01 1.85 2.05 0.0842 13.9
MOX-SPI-0703-220M 22.0 22.65 1.67 1.67 0.107 17.0
MOX-SPI-0703-330M 33.0 34.41 1.35 1.35 0.165 21.0
MOX-SPI-0703-470M 47.0 48.62 1.09 1.14 0.241 24.9
MOX-SPI-0703-680M 68.0 68.91 0.92 0.96 0.352 29.7
MOX-SPI-0703-820M 82.0 80.37 0.88 0.89 0.384 32.1
MOX-SPI-0703-101M 100 101.4 0.75 0.79 0.527 36.0
MOX-SPI-0703-151M 150 150.9 0.58 0.65 0.851 44.0
MOX-SPI-0703-221M 220 223.3 0.55 0.53 1.05 53.5
MOX-SPI-0703-331M 330 325.5 0.46 0.44 1.59 64.5
MOX-SPI-0703-471M 470 465.8 0.37 0.37 2.36 77.2
MOX-SPI-0703-681M 680 676.5 0.30 0.31 3.47 93.1
MOX-SPI-0703-821M 820 821.7 0.29 0.28 3.93 103
MOX-SPI-0703-102M 1000 995.0 0.28 0.25 4.32 113
®®